MAIN CANADIAN EXPORTS TO BRAZIL

January - March (Cdn. $'000s)

Coal

Newsprint Paper

Sulphur, Crude or Refined

Wheat

Aircraft Engines and Parts

Cod

Copper, Refinery Shapes

Electric Equipment Components

Card Punch Sort Tab Computers and Parts
Potassium Ch]oride,/Muriate

Mining Machinery Equiﬁnent and Parts
Railway, Street Roll Stock Parts |

Electronic Tubes and Parts

Total Main Commodities
Total A1l Commodities

Main as % of -Total

I quarter
1981

16,637
11,888
19,099
71,505
4,899
1,897
3,796
14

270

142,117
177,730
79.9%

I quarter

1982
18,217
15,471
12,877
9,701
4,740
1,950
1,566
1,443
1,115
997
789
668
546

70,080
80,536
87.0%



