MAIN CANADIAN EXPORTS TO BRAZIL January - March (Cdn. \$'000s)

	I quarter 1981	I quarter 1982
Coal	16,637	18,217
Newsprint Paper	11,888	15,471
Sulphur, Crude or Refined	19,099	12,877
Wheat	71,505	9,701
Aircraft Engines and Parts	4,899	4,740
Cod	1,897	1,950
Copper, Refinery Shapes	3,796	1,566
Electric Equipment Components	14	1,443
Card Punch Sort Tab Computers and Parts	645	1,115
Potassium Chloride, Muriate	11,467	997
Mining Machinery Equipment and Parts		789
Railway, Street Roll Stock Parts		668
Electronic Tubes and Parts	270	546
Total Main Commodities	142,117	70,080
Total All Commodities	177,730	80,536
Main as % of Total	79.9%	87.0%